



TABULATION OF BIDS
CITY OF ROCHESTER
CDBG FUNDED ROCHESTER
MUNICIPAL PARK PATH IMPROVEMENTS
AEW PROJECT NO. 0270-0205

DATE: 9/17/2024
TIME: 10:00 AM

Prepared by Anderson, Eckstein and Westrick, Inc.
51301 Schoenherr Road
Shelby Township, MI 48315

BIDDER RANKING

RANK	BIDDER'S NAME	TOTAL BID
1	Bowen Paving, Inc.	\$ 56,561.21
2	Jacklyn Contracting, LLC	\$ 78,060.00 *
3	Hutch Paving, Inc.	\$ 80,269.57 *
4	Pro-Line Asphalt Paving Corporation	\$ 148,430.00

* CORRECTED BY ENGINEER



TABULATION OF BIDS

CITY OF ROCHESTER

CDBG FUNDED ROCHESTER

MUNICIPAL PARK PATH IMPROVEMENTS

AEW PROJECT NO. 0270-0205

Bowen Paving, Inc.
1001 Cesar E. Chavez Avenue
Pontiac, MI 48340

Jacklyn Contracting, LLC
PO Box 149
Dryden, MI 48428

Item No.	Description	Estimated Quantity	Units	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1.	_Mobilization, \$5,000.00 Max	1	LS	5,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00
2.	_Pathway, Rem, Modified	467	Syd	7.50	3,502.50	15.00	7,005.00
3.	Erosion Control, Silt Fence	420	Ft	2.25	945.00	5.00	2,100.00
4.	_Shared Use Path, Grading, Modified	420	Ft	10.20	4,284.00	15.00	6,300.00
5.	_Aggregate Base, 6 inch, Modified	537	Syd	15.83	8,500.71	15.00	8,055.00
6.	Subgrade Undercutting, Type I	50	Cyd	60.00	3,000.00	50.00	2,500.00
7.	_Shared Use Path, HMA, 4EO3	108	Ton	163.00	17,604.00	250.00	27,000.00
8.	_Shared Use Path, HMA, 5EO3	51	Ton	163.00	8,313.00	300.00	15,300.00
9.	_Surface Restoration, Seeding	280	Syd	16.65	4,662.00	10.00	2,800.00 *
10.	Traffic Control and Maintenance	1	LS	750.00	750.00	2,000.00	2,000.00
TOTAL BID AMOUNT				\$	56,561.21	\$	78,060.00 *

*** CORRECTED BY ENGINEER**



TABULATION OF BIDS

CITY OF ROCHESTER

CDBG FUNDED ROCHESTER

MUNICIPAL PARK PATH IMPROVEMENTS

AEW PROJECT NO. 0270-0205

Hutch Paving, Inc.
3000 E. 10 Mile Road
Warren, MI 48091

Pro-Line Asphalt Paving Corporation
11797 29 Mile Road
Washington, MI 48095

Item No.	Description	Estimated Quantity	Units	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1.	_Mobilization, \$5,000.00 Max	1	LS	5,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00
2.	_Pathway, Rem, Modified	467	Syd	21.41	9,998.47	20.00	9,340.00
3.	Erosion Control, Silt Fence	420	Ft	1.95	819.00	7.00	2,940.00
4.	_Shared Use Path, Grading, Modified	420	Ft	3.57	1,499.40	70.00	29,400.00
5.	_Aggregate Base, 6 inch, Modified	537	Syd	19.05	10,229.85 *	40.00	21,480.00
6.	Subgrade Undercutting, Type I	50	Cyd	75.00	3,750.00	20.00	1,000.00
7.	_Shared Use Path, HMA, 4EO3	108	Ton	247.22	26,699.76	250.00	27,000.00
8.	_Shared Use Path, HMA, 5EO3	51	Ton	293.59	14,973.09	370.00	18,870.00
9.	_Surface Restoration, Seeding	280	Syd	22.50	6,300.00	30.00	8,400.00
10.	Traffic Control and Maintenance	1	LS	1,000.00	1,000.00	25,000.00	25,000.00
TOTAL BID AMOUNT				\$	80,269.57 *	\$	148,430.00

*** CORRECTED BY ENGINEER**